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Show details  Athletes: 94  Horses: 190

CSIO5*-NC EUD1  13/06/2019 - 16/06/2019 Athletes: 65 Horses: 161

Austria Athletes: 5 Horses: 11

EDER, Stefan (10016453) - AUT CHESTER BLUE (105QR34)
DR SCARPO (105CA19)
FAROUCHE 3 (105OO06)

ENGLBRECHT, Roland (10002672) - AUT MEVISTO'S CORWINNI (104OF77)
MARKEL, Anna (10092379) - AUT CASCARO 2 (102UI84)

DROGBA (104JU39)
RAISCH, Matthias (10007460) - AUT MAGIC 14 (103MQ11)

QUANTUS 12 (103LK31)
COLEUR BLUE (105CG22)

SCHINDELE, Marianne (10009912) - AUT ACOUSTIK SOLO DU BALOUBET (104PQ24)
CALPIN Z (105CM69)

Belgium Athletes: 5 Horses: 15

BRUYNSEELS, Niels (10006852) - BEL JENSON VAN'T MEULENHOF (104ZA50)
DELUX VAN T & L (104TT43)
KADAFFI VAN ORTI (105EX15)

DEVOS, Pieter (10006585) - BEL APART (103IV19)
FLASH (105DC32)
JUST ME D (104XA58)

MATHY, Francois Jr (10001360) - BEL CASANOVA DE L' HERSE (104JM07)
UNO DE LA ROQUE (104LC13)
HELLO DIAMANT (105ML89)

PATTEET, Gudrun (10001508) - BEL SEA COAST PEBBLES Z (103JJ44)
SEA COAST CRYSTAL DE LEAU(E.T) (105MX18)
SEA COAST VALDELAMADRE CLOONEY (105BW47)

VANDERHASSELT, Yves (10008261) - BEL HETMAN OF COLORS (104CC31)
JEUNESSE (104MZ39)
KIKI VITSEROEL (105FV60)

Brazil Athletes: 5 Horses: 14

AMARAL, Felipe (10031686) - Individual ACE Z (103ED77)
GERMANICO T (105UP13)
QUINN 33 (105ME14)

DE AZEVEDO FILHO, Luiz Felipe (10025820) - 
Individual 

HERMES VAN DE VROMBAUTSHOEVE (105JI47)
CHACITO (103WP57)

JOHANNPETER, Karina (10028445) - Individual VANILLA DI VILLAGANA (103MC56)  (Late Entry)
CASPER 150 (102SE01)  (Late Entry)
LUCERO LS LA SILLA (103DB01)  (Late Entry)

JUNQUEIRA MUYLAERT, Pedro (10031652) - 
Individual 

C'EST DORIJKE (105KB50)
PRINCE ROYAL Z MFS (103YE55)
FOOT LOOSE MFS (105BL83)

MANSUR, Yuri (10003109) - Individual CARLSSON 72 (106CR47)
TRANSPOFIX VANCOUVER (104KW05)
CARLSON (104RS37)

Chile Athletes: 2 Horses: 4
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CARRASCO, Rodrigo (10000544) - Individual ACAPULCO FZ (104EB02)  (Late Entry)
G. LA NUMERO UNO (106AA74)  (Late Entry)

IBAÑEZ, Jose Manuel (10035038) - Individual ERMES DES BERGERIES (105KX29)  (Late Entry)
DUTCH BLUE (104QE87)  (Late Entry)

China (People's Republic of) Athlete: 1 Horses: 3

ZHANG, You (10097539) - Individual SPARTACUS (104PZ54)  (Late Entry)
CAESAR (104UY36)  (Late Entry)
DONNA (105NW78)  (Late Entry)

France Athletes: 5 Horses: 12

BOST, Roger Yves (10002670) - FRA SANGRIA DU COTY (103TM85)
ANASAZI DU TILLARD (105BH78)
VINO D'ESPINET (105CP62)

DELESTRE, Simon (10002790) - FRA UCCELLO DE WILL (104IJ27)
CHADINO (103JL71)
BALADA DE COLORES (105LD51)

DEROUBAIX, Alexis (10062733) - FRA TIMON D'AURE (104BV49)
SECRET DU PAYS D'AUGE (104GG69)

DILASSER, Marc (10008681) - FRA UTAH VAN DE ROCK (104KV46)
ARIOTO (105BL05)

ROBERT, Olivier (10002434) - FRA VIVALDI DES MENEAUX (104VT84)
TEMPO DE PABAN (103VX80)

Germany Athletes: 5 Horses: 15

DEUSSER, Daniel (10008871) - GER JASMIEN VD BISSCHOP (105BJ63)
KIANA VAN HET HERDERSHOF (106BQ75)
KILLER QUEEN VDM (105HC59)

NIEBERG, Gerrit (10046659) - GER Horse Slot
Horse Slot
Horse Slot

SPREHE, Jörne (10001766) - GER STAKKI'S JUMPER (103LJ84)
LUNA 1509 (103KG58)
CHEPETTA 3 (104PN63)

STÜHLMEYER, Patrick (10018997) - GER CHACGRANO (104IW47)
VARIHOKA DU TEMPLE (104NU22)
FOR LAUBRY (105TR44)

THIEME, Andre (10000682) - GER Horse Slot
Horse Slot
Horse Slot

Great Britain Athletes: 2 Horses: 4

GORNALL, Jamie (10134892) - Individual CHRISTIAN 25 (103TJ61)
TOWNHEAD CAMPUS (103JF24)

WILSON, James (10096018) - Individual IMAGINE DE MUZE (104JK93)
ESKOLA M (105JG86)

Ireland Athletes: 5 Horses: 15
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ALLEN, Bertram (10041806) - IRL HARLEY VD BISSCHOP (103XK19)
IZZY BY PICOBELLO (104CO95)
CALAFRIEDA (105JY10)

MOLONEY, Peter (10021488) - IRL CHIANTI'S CHAMPION (105GM82)
ORNELLAIA (103DC51)
STEYBURN (104SA12)

O'SHEA, Paul (10008271) - IRL SKARA GLEN'S MACHU PICCHU (104OE14)
SKARA GLEN'S CHANCELLORESS (105WH89)
IMERALD VAN 'T VOORHOF (105LN16)

SWEETNAM, Shane (10016165) - Individual ALEJANDRO (105DG45)
INDRA VAN DE OUDE HEIHOEF (104CL56)
DELEYN (105VJ32)

TWOMEY, Billy (10011444) - IRL CHAT BOTTE E.D (103XU01)
ARDCOLUM DUKE (103QH33)
LADY LOU (105PP58)

Israel Athlete: 1 Horses: 3

BOND, Ashlee (10012332) - Individual STAKKANUJA (104PS60)  (Late Entry)
DONATELLO 141 (106BK22)  (Late Entry)
LAZY (105MI69)  (Late Entry)

Italy Athletes: 2 Horses: 5

GARCIA, Juan Carlos (10000431) - Individual COCODRILLO (102NZ48)  (Late Entry)
ZILVER (102NH87)  (Late Entry)

GROSSATO, Massimo (10011399) - Individual KILANO VAN DE VLASBLOEMHOEVE (105CX24)
LAZZARO DELLE SCHIAVE (104RY12)
ESPECIALE TOO (105BJ52)

Latvia Athlete: 1 Horse: 1

NERETNIEKS, Kristaps (10040081) - Individual MOON RAY (103EN35)

Luxembourg Athlete: 1 Horses: 3

EWEN, Marcel (10002119) - Individual ALICANTE (105GE86)  (Late Entry)
LADERAS FLANDRIA (105HI91)  (Late Entry)
CHIMAIRA PJ (105NG78)  (Late Entry)

Netherlands Athletes: 5 Horses: 14

BLES, Bart (10010956) - NED EXPERT (105FJ59)
KRISKRAS DV (105NK40)
ISRAEL V/D DENNEHOEVE (104HO02)

GREVE, Willem (10003080) - NED FORMIDABLE (104XW80)
ZYPRIA S (104MU16)
FARO (105JW66)

JOCHEMS, Kevin (10048555) - NED CRISTELLO 2 (104AQ35)
FAITHLESS MVDL (105JQ54)
ENJOY (104PT29)

KUIPERS, Doron (10018931) - NED CHARLEY (104NM57)
EMPIRE (104SM13)
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VAN GRUNSVEN, Jens (10047663) - NED DOMA SUE (103EW45)
CIKA (104DE05)
GREATLIGHT VDL (106DY17)  (Late Entry)

Norway Athletes: 2 Horses: 3

GULLIKSEN, Victoria (10018928) - Individual PAPA ROACH (104SZ40)
DEVILLE (104LP68)

TIDEMANDSEN, Hege C. (10021119) - Individual CARVIS (103YI16)  (Late Entry)

Poland Athletes: 14 Horses: 28

BETKOWSKI, Marcin (10017404) - Individual CASPER XXI (104GJ33)

BOBIK, Jan (10064709) - POL CHACCO AMICOR (104QJ04)
FARMER (104BS31)
ONASIS (104WJ86)

CZERNIK, Natalia (10037441) - Individual EVERDI (104VJ80)
DUKE G (104LM07)

DAHLKE, Wojciech (10037278) - Individual A QUITE (102YQ65)
GRUNDKOWSKA, Monika (10064948) - Individual DHAHA (104FP17)
GRZEGORZEWSKI, Adam (10054429) - Individual AZUR (106GE21)

JUST AN HERO (104FR71)
KIERZNOWSKA, Aleksandra (10117343) - Individual DENVER Z (103AM23)

KIERZNOWSKI, Hubert (10001618) - Individual AMERIQUE LANDAIS (106AB98)
LANOSO (105ED59)

KLEIN, Olaf (10098000) - Individual FIRST ONE (105ZX41)  (Late Entry)
LUDWICZAK, Krzysztof (10011038) - POL NORDWIND (103CS62)

SANDRA BLUE (105LU72)
CONTHACCA (105MY33)

OPLATEK, Andrzej (10081898) - POL STAKKATAN (105BU66)
STALANDO 2 (104MS45)
EL CAMP (102MH14)

WECHTA, Maksymilian (10047911) - Individual NUMBER ONE 28 (104WC28)
QUINCHELLA (104HN36)
LONDON 32 (102VL13)

WOJCIANIEC, Wojciech (10010648) - POL NACCORD MELLONI (104QP59)
CHINTABLUE (104TV43)
CASSIO MELLONI (104DC05)

ZALEWSKI, Radoslaw (10040868) - POL ILATINA (104IA32)
EYE CATCHER (104ZS80)

Russian Federation Athlete: 1 Horses: 3

SHCHIBRIK, Egor (10109122) - Individual CHIARA (104KD13)
CASANOVA F Z (103XA33)
HALDOR (104FL08)

Sweden Athlete: 1 Horses: 3

AXELSSON, Annika (10039932) - Individual COOPER I Z (104YH21)  (Late Entry)
W DIVA ROSA MFS (103TJ27)  (Late Entry)
ZAZA Z (105DR64)  (Late Entry)
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Switzerland Athletes: 2 Horses: 5

DA SILVA, Arthur Gustavo (10008732) - Individual INONSTOP VAN T VOORHOF (103YE37)
COLOSSEO 3 (104XP26)
DANDRO BOY DES MARRONNIERS (105PR86)

SCHOCH, Faye (10001287) - Individual QUINCY W (104AK40)
AMBER 115 (104PG21)
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CSIYH1*  13/06/2019 - 16/06/2019 Athletes: 29 Horses: 29

Austria Athlete: 1 Horse: 1

EDER, Stefan (10016453) - CENTA GIRL (106HX46)

Brazil Athletes: 2 Horses: 2

DE AZEVEDO FILHO, Luiz Felipe (10025820) - CASPACCIO (105LZ05)

MANSUR, Yuri (10003109) - HEBRON VDL (105XZ63)

Germany Athletes: 3 Horses: 3

NIEBERG, Gerrit (10046659) - Horse Slot

SPREHE, Jörne (10001766) - HOT EASY (105RF10)  (Late Entry)
THIEME, Andre (10000682) - Horse Slot

Great Britain Athlete: 1 Horse: 1

GORNALL, Jamie (10134892) - HOCUS POCUS (105OU37)

Ireland Athletes: 2 Horses: 2

ALLEN, Bertram (10041806) - HARMONIE L (105YB89)

SWEETNAM, Shane (10016165) - QUANTUM (105YY51)

Latvia Athlete: 1 Horse: 1

NERETNIEKS, Kristaps (10040081) - TAKO DILAIT (106AV77)

Luxembourg Athlete: 1 Horse: 1

EWEN, Marcel (10002119) - ALICANTE H (106LF43)  (Late Entry)

Norway Athlete: 1 Horse: 1

GULLIKSEN, Victoria (10018928) - IBIZA (106BC76)

Poland Athletes: 15 Horses: 15

BETKOWSKI, Marcin (10017404) - QUALITY STAR (105XP62)

CZERNIK, Natalia (10037441) - CHUCK BASS (105NY64)
GRUNDKOWSKA, Monika (10064948) - IPHONE (105ZL20)
GRZEGORZEWSKI, Adam (10054429) - ISSEM (106BH73)
KIERZNOWSKI, Hubert (10001618) - COMODEUS P (105XJ80)
KOSTRZEWA, Klara (10037934) - I ROCK FLOWER (105WQ93)
KRAMER, Borys (10039445) - LE CORDIAL (106MN04)
LUDWICZAK, Krzysztof (10011038) - DIAROUBET (105XN18)
NICPON, Adam (10033929) - ZERO Z (105WU35)
OLSZEWSKA, Agnieszka (10092431) - INNOCENCE (105WU26)
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PAKULA, Marcin (10028422) - CIMKA (106ND47)
SZMYTKOWSKI, Piotr (10119995) - TIGRINA (105YW84)
WECHTA, Maksymilian (10047911) - MYSTIQUE (105WY99)
ZAGOR, Jacek (10000414) - BIG STAR O Z (106HH64)
ZALEWSKI, Radoslaw (10040868) - HERE I AM (105RY85)

Russian Federation Athlete: 1 Horse: 1

SHCHIBRIK, Egor (10109122) - TITUS Z (105KR97)

Switzerland Athlete: 1 Horse: 1

SCHOCH, Faye (10001287) - ESSEX (105NA03)


